Interschool Training Camp 2015

Interschool Training

Full Day Camp
Ski Mogul Snowboard

Saturday, 20 June 2015

Sunday, 21 June 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX

Monday, 22 June 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX
Tuesday, 23 June 2015

Wednesday, 24 June 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX

Thursday, 25 June 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX
Friday, 26 June 2015
Saturday, 27 June 2015

Sunday, 28 June 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX

Monday, 29 June 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX
Knox Pymble Race Tuesday, 30 June 2015
Interschools Nthrn NSW (SBGS,SBX, MG) Wednesday, 1 July 2015
Interschools Nthrn NSW/QLD (GS, SX, MG) Thursday, 2 July 2015
Interschools Nthrn NSW (GS, SX) Friday, 3 July 2015
Interschools Nthrn NSW (GS, SX) Saturday, 4 July 2015
Sunday, 5 July 2015
The Scots Race Monday, 6 July 2015
Redlands Cup Tuesday, 7 July 2015
Sydney Interschools (SBGS,SBX, MG) Wednesday, 8 July 2015
Sydney Interschools (GS, SX, MG) Thursday, 9 July 2015
Sydney Interschools (GS, SX) Friday, 10 July 2015
Sydney Interschools (GS, SX) Saturday, 11 July 2015
Sunday, 12 July 2015

Saturday, 25 July 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX
Sunday, 26 July 2015

Monday, 27 July 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX

Tuesday, 28 July 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX
ACT South NSW Interschools (SBGS,SBX, MG) Wednesday, 29 July 2015
ACT South NSW Interschools (GS, SX, MG) Thursday, 30 July 2015
ACT South NSW Interschools (GS, SX) Friday, 31 July 2015
ANC Saturday, 22 August 2015
ANC Sunday, 23 August 2015

ANC Monday, 24 August 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX

ANC Tuesday, 25 August 2015  Ski GS/SX Mogul SB GS/BX

Wednesday, 26 August 2015

NSW State Interschools (SBGS,SBX, MG)

Thursday, 27 August 2015

NSW State Interschools (MG, SX)

Friday, 28 August 2015

NSW State Interschools (GS, SX)

Saturday, 29 August 2015

NSW State Interschools (GS, SX)

Sunday, 30 August 2015




